1-		ACCIONINATION	
From:		ASSIGNMENT'	•
Estimated Cost:	Date:	Veh No: FG 1761U	MOLA 1999
	\$100 ppp / =	Typo: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry	Yr Regn: 11600 / 1997
To Inspect Vehicle No:	S / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trallor or	Taxi / Primo Mover /
at Workshop m/s	1		(2.2
		Make: Yamaha RXZ	0.0 133
of		Sp Poodfa	C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:			Radio: Insurod / Std / NI / NA
Policy No.		Eng/No: —	
Chims No.		C/No: ZMC 23 56 92	
Sum Insured: •	Excess;	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt	
(Client's Record)	and the second	Sleering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt	or
Make of Veh:	κ2	Brako: Irogler / Jammed / Loaked / Burnt	
Owner.	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	Modi: NII / SIRIM / STD A/Rim or	
(Policy Condition)	XXX	Tyre Size: F: 80 / 90 - 18	
Remark: The veh had con		R: 80/90-18	*****
	o of Inspection.		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Bal. or Market Value:	of inspection.	BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/O	HTSU / PIR / SUMI /
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistenta	Front Roar	
GIA / PR Soon:	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bnl. 5 mm R/Bal	
Est. Repairs:	Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. S nun L/Bal.	mm
Lum Sum:	days Res.: Yes or No	1004	> mm
CA / REV / REP. / 2	% 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	12/09/2019 O400pm
Date	Vehicle: IN / Our	Dos. of Damages Frt Rear / O/S / N/S / U/	C / Rooftop or
13	ir Contacted:		
Date / Time Action / Ins	truction Poenas Dos alla	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure	affocted due to collision.
NO GIA	trepare DAR with	parts prace (DIC)	71. 0.
Sulmit	DAR REPORT, Cump	Sum \$4091.60	6842 0051
	,	7001100	
Repair	day-5		
VILLEN	1 –(<u> </u>	-
	RECEI	VED 0 3 001-2019.	
	4000 - 5000 -		
Date/Time, File Pass to?	Prell. Report		
11 0 10 Time 101	Final Popert	lys Of Ropair: 5	
Data/Hine, File Roturn to?	Ro	Survey Fee	0: 220
2)	۲ ماما د - ۱	Transportation	- 110
	Add Foo:	: Sito Insp (\$) 5+RS	_sı
Report Format: (P	-DAR . L	: Interview (\$) Plutes	
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$: Tech. Invs (\$) Others	
100)	:Weekend (\$	
		101/1	
		LIGIN	220

ASS. REC. UY: Store

REF

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Frankie THAY (SPF) < Frankie_THAY@spf.gov.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 12 September 2019 1:57 PM

To:

assignments; Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Hafizul Farhan RAHMAT (SPF)

Subject:

RE: Pre-Repair Inspection for vehicle FQ1761U

Your reference: FQ1761U

Our reference: AEMD/105/009/2019/092

Veron,

Please conduct a Pre-Repair Inspection for vehicle FQ1761U at the address listed below:

464 MACPHERSON ROAD.

SINGAPORE 368182

CONTACT PERSON: MR JACKY SIAH AT 83802233

KINDLY CONTACT MR JACKY SIAH TO ARRANGE FOR PRI.

Thanks.

Frankie Thay (Mr)
Safe Driving Manager
Automotive Engineering & Management Division
Police Logistics Department
Singapore Police Force
DID: (65) 6478 4841 | FAX: (65) 6478 4848





WARNING: "Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended addressee, you must not copy, distribute or take any action in reliance thereon. Communication of any information in this email to any unauthorized person is an offence under the Official Secrets Act (Cap 213). Please notify the sender immediately if you receive this in error."

Enquire Vehicle Transfer Fee

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No. FQ1761U	
Make / Model YAMAHA / RXZ	
Vehicle Type: P00 - Passenger Motorcycle/Autocycle/Moped	
Vehicle Attachment 1: No Attachment	
NoAttachment	
Vehicle Scheme :	
Normal	
Chassis No.:	
ZMC235692	
Propellant:	
Petrol	
Engine No.:	
3BS235692	
Motor No.:	
-	
Engine Capacity:	
133 сс	
Dayyar Pating	
Power Rating:	
Maximum Power Output :	
-	
Maximum Laden Weight:	
•	
Unladen Weight:	
•	

Year Of Manufacture :		
1998		
Original Registration Date :		
19 May 1998		
Lifespan Expiry Date:		
30 Jun 2028		
COE Category:		
D - Motorcycle		
PQP Paid:		
\$7,906.00		
COE Expiry Date :		
30 Apr 2028		
Road Tax Expiry Date :		
31 Oct 2019		
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date :		
-		
Inspection Due Date:		
31 Oct 2019		
Intended Transfer Date:		
03 Oct 2019		
CONFratedom		
CO2 Emission :		
CEV/VES Rebate Utilised Amount :		
CO Emission :		
HC Emission:		
NOx Emission :		
PM Emission :		
- """		

Fees To Be Paid For Transfer

Transfer Fees	\$25.00
Road Tax Renewal - 6 months (01 Nov 2019 to 30 Apr 2020)	\$48.00
Road Tax Renewal - 12 months (01 Nov 2019 to 31 Oct 2020)	\$96.00

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	469B	
Vehicle No.:	FQ1761U	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	03 Oct 2019	
Vehicle Make:	YAMAHA	
Vehicle Model:	RXZ	
Primary Colour:	Blue	
Manufacturing Year:	1998	
Engine No.:	3BS235692	
Chassis No.:	ZMC235692	
Maximum Power Output:		
Open Market Value:	\$3,331.00	
Original Registration Date:	19 May 1998	
First Registration Date:	19 May 1998	
Transfer Count:	9	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$500.00	
PARF Eligibility:	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:		
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00	
COE Expiry Date:	30 Apr 2028	
COE Category:	D - Motorcycle	
COE Period(Years):	10	
PQP Paid:	\$7,906.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$6,779.00	
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$6,779.00	

Please note that the National Environment Agency (NEA) is offering an incentive for the owner of this motorcycle to deregister the motorcycle on or before 5 April 2023.

This motorcycle is currently eligible for an incentive of \$2,000 from NEA if it is deregistered on or before 5 April 2023. The last registered owner of this motorcycle will receive the incentive from NEA.

This motorcycle will no longer be allowed for use on Singapore's roads after 30 June 2028.

For more information, please visit http://www.nea.gov.sg/mtcincentive or contact NEA at 1800-2255-632.

The information contained herein is correct as at 03 Oct 2019

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Gender

Mobile Number Fax Number

Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The Issue and acceptance of this Form by Insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report	16/08/2019 17:21
Date Of Accident	01/08/2019 00:20
Exact Location Of Accident	WOODLANDS CENTRE RD CARPARK ENTRANCE OF BLK 162
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number Insured/Policyholder	FQ1761U
Name Of Registered Owner	KHAIRUL HAFEEZ BIN NOOR HISHAM
NRIC No	S9435469B
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90298462
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-90298462
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	RXZ
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5084419068-02
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	KHAIRUL HAFEEZ BIN NOOR HISHAM
NRIC No	S9435469B
Date Of Birth	01/10/1994
Occupation	
	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	17/06/2016

MALE

NOEMAIL

(LOCAL) +65-90298462

OTHERS-90298462

Address BLK 856 WOODLANDS ST 83

#02-12

Postcode 730856

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

vernicie

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT:T/20190807/2026

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

QX1216K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

GOVERNMENT

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

KHAIRUL HAFEEZ BIN NOOR HISHAM

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SERIOUS

Injured person in which vehicle?

FQ1761U

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any writer misrepresentation or withholding of inatorial facts may allow insurance companies to remuliate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy hability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 inserested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made available aforesaid.
- B. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

tunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) thy insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all incurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to us the "Insurers"), the insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of the collectively referred to us the collective of the purpose(s).
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (b) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by ma:
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. [collectively the "Purposes"]
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information to collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Potesholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Times

Reportor Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN NO.

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN		
	wooderds corrected.	
→ ·		
***************************************	Hail Hail	60 × 0×0 <
A- F& 1761 4 ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	,	- IK 167
	he por Politie e.	02+ 10: 7/2010007/2021
	1- FQ 17614	Manager 1
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	B- ON 1216K	TARION STANISH
		AP. SAP.
	·)
		MONEY COMMENTS OF THE PROPERTY
,		A
1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 100	With the same of t	
		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O
ECLARATION Ne declare the foregoing par	ticulars are true in every respect.	Sym 16/08/19
oleyfolcor's Signature ate & Tany.	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NAIC/FIN No

Individual Statement



Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

Report No. 1/20190807/2026

2013

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Any Pedestrian II	rvolved: No				
No. of Pedestrian	is Injured: NIL	Use of Pe	destrian	Cross	ing: NA
Rider		- I			
Name	KHAIRUL HAFEEZ BIN NOOR	HISHAM	ID No.		S9435469B
Related Vehicle	FQ1761U (Motorcycle)		Conta	ct No.	90298462
Hospital/Clinic	KHOO TECK PUAT HOSPITA	-	Class Drivin Licent Expire	g :e &	Class: 28 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL	

Brief Details.

ON THE ABOVE MENTIONED DATE, TIME AND LOCATION,

I WAS TRAVELLING ON WOODLANDS CENTRE ROAD TOWARDS WOODLANDS AVE 1. I WAS TRAVELLING ABOUT 50KM/HR, I WAS ON THE LEFT LANE OUT OF 2 LANES. I WAS APPROACHING AN UNCONTROLED JUNCTION WHERE I SAW A POLICE CAR ON THE OPPOSITE TRAFFIC MAKING A RIGHT TURN, UPOND SEEING THE POLICE CAR MAKING THE RIGHT TURN, I JAMMED BRAKED MY MOTORCYCLE BUT I COULD NOT STOP IN TIME AND I COLLIDED INTO THE FRONT LEFT DOOR OF THE POLICE CAR. AFTER THAT THE POLICE OFFICER CALLED FOR TP, AND AMBULANCE, THEN I WAS CONVEYED TO KTPH AND WAS ISSUED 14DAYS MC.

VIDE REPORT NO. L/20190801/0004

Spece to 2 1/2 24FINH or AUG 2015 OF RUTPM regarding the Medical Leave.

Vehicle No: EQ 1761U Motorcycle CON AC QU Hem NAC INC NAC INC: CONIAC QLY Front Number Plate Radiator 1.001 991886 Mis 995074 50 Radiator Cowling 1001 995065 Front Tyre 992738 300 3002 995095 Front Rim 120 994146 Scat Assy 3046 3003 994872 Front Tyre Rim Spoke 3047 990915 Engine Crash Bar Front Fender Wheel Guard 3004 991771 Engine Guard 3048 990928 3005 991283 Front Brake Disc 990219 Battery 3100 3006 991281 Pront Brake Caliper CUT 180 990224 Battery Cover 991785 Front Fork Assy (00) 3007 990223 Battery Bracket 3008 991787 Front Fork Inner Tube 3049 991144 Foot Brake 991789 Front Fork Outer Tube 3009 3050 991154 Front Foot Rest 3010 991167 Front Fork Bracket 3051 991779 Front Foot Rest Bracket Front Fork Oil Seal 3011 991182 3052 994269 Side Stand NP(3012 991174 Front Fork Garnish 3053 992549 Main Stand 3013 992376 Front Headlamp Rim 3054 990615 Clutch Engine Cover 3014 992328 Front Headlamp 170 (RU 3055 992478 Kick Starter Rubber 992337 Front Headlamp Bracket 50 3015 CRU 3056 992477 Kick Starter Lever 992345 Front Headlamp Pairing 85 3016 (RU 3057 991145 Foot Gear Shifter 3017 992130 Front Windshield 60 MITS 3058 993500 Rear Foot Rest 992134 3018 Front Wing Mirror Mis 50 3059 993501 Rear Foot Rest Bracket 3019 995245 Front LH Signal Lamp CRY 3060 992581 Exhaust Muffler Heat Shield 3020 995246 Front RH Signal Lamp CRY. 3061 991058 Exhaust Muffler Assy 3021 992556 Meter Casing (1405) Rear LH Shock Absorber 993719 390 3022 992553 Meter Assy 410415 993720 Rear RH Shock Absorber SCH Algirits y 991019 ERP Bracket 995065 Rear Tyre 3062 150 991020 ERP Unit 3063 991200 Rear Rim Ignition Switch 992446 3023 3064 994872 Rear Tyre Rim Spoke 3024 992442 Ignition Key Assy 3065 993474 Rear Fender Wheel Guard 3025 990706 Cowling Stay 3066 993443 Rear Fender Mudflap 3026 994470 Steering Stem 992940 3067 Rear Brake Disc 3027 994427 Steering Cone CRU. 3068 992936 Rear Brake Caliper 3028 992299 Handle Bar 110 BT 3,0.69 1995236 Rear Spocket 3029 992312 Handle Bar Switch Switch 3070 990585 Chain 3030 992310 Handle Bar Grip 1990580 Chain Guard 3071 3031 995184 Handle Bar Balancer LH SCH 994530 3072 Swing Arm 30 3032 992300 Handle Bar Balancer RH JCH iii (20) 993819 Rear Sub frame 350 992179 Fuel Tank 995245 Rear LH Signal Lamp 3073 990438 Brake Reservoir 3033 995246 3074 Rear RH Signal Lamp 20 3034 990621 Clutch Lever 2CH 3075 995251 Rear Taillamp 993626 3035 992293 20 Hand Brake Lever CH Rear Number Plate 3036 991119 155 Side Fairing 994192 Side Box 3076. 3037 994220 Side Fairing Top Gamish 3077 992927 Rear Box 3038 994219 Side Fairing Inner Gamish 3078 992928 Rear Box Bracket 80 3039 991118 Fairing Shield from Owle 3079 991328 Emblem 3040 992047 Front Top Fairing Inner Garnish **Ellino** 990247 Sticker 991123 Fairing Top Garnish 3041 990538 Center Fairing 3042 993378 3043 Rear Fairing 3044 991121 Fairing Stopper 3045 991117 Fairing Lower 38 =\$4091.60 . 18pa dys-5 dys P - 3824 -107 3441.60 No of Items:___ Assessor:

Labour - 400 Pail - 250

1- 400 p= 100



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

DAMAGE ASSESSMENT REPORT

AUTOMOTIVE ENGINEERING & MGT DIVISION

Ref:

CS3/SPF19016178/Etf3e2

ACCIDENT CLAIM SECTION (SPORE POLICE

Date: 10-1

10-10-2019

OR	CE) 1 MOUNT PLE	EASANT ROAD CADEMYSINGAPORE 2983	33	
	N : FRANKIE THAY		Code: SPF	
			s :- (THIRD PARTY CLAIM)
	Insured Veh.		Veh. Inspected	FQ 1761U
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	AEMD/105/009/2019/092	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	FRANKIE THAY	Assign Date	12/09/2019
2.	AN OFFICE LAND	Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	YAMAHA RXZ	c.c	133
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	1998
	Chassis No.	ZMC235692	Colour	BLUE
	Odometer	40339 KM	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	FAIR		
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	80/90-18	MASTER	5 mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	80/90-18	MASTER	5 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Descri	ption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	FRONT PORTION.	
5.		Gen	eral Information	
	Accident Date	01/08/2019	Inspect Date / Time	12/09/2019 (04:00 PM)
	Survey held at	ONG MOTOR TRADING		
		NO. 464 MACPHERSON RO SINGAPORE 368182	DAD	
5a.	TICKES ASSESSED.		Remarks	

Estimate Days of Repair

5 Working Days

THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

5b.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

OPINION ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. FQ 1761U

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Recommended (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS		
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE	MISSING	10.00
1	FRONT TYRE	CRUSHED	50.00
1	FRONT RIM	BENT	300.00
1	FRONT BRAKE DISC	BENT	120.00
1	FRONT BRAKE CALIPER	CUT	180.00
2	FRONT FORK ASSY	BENT	500.00
1	FRONT FORK BRACKET	BENT	125.00
1	FRONT FORK OIL SEAL	NECESSARY	30.00
1	FRONT HEADLAMP	CRUSHED	120.00
1	FRONT HEADLAMP BRACKET	CRUSHED	50.00
1	FRONT HEADLAMP FAIRING	CRUSHED	85.00
1	FRONT WINDSHIELD	MISSING	60.00
2	FRONT WING MIRROR	MISSING	50.00
1	FRONT LH SIGNAL LAMP	CRUSHED	45.00
1	FRONT RH SIGNAL LAMP	CRUSHED	45.00
1	METER ASSY	SCRATCHED	390.00
1	ERP UNIT	BROKEN	150.00
1	STEERING CONE	CRUSHED	35.00
2	HANDLE BAR	BENT	110.00
1	HANDLE BAR BRACKET (NPA)	BROKEN	-
1	HANDLE BAR BALANCER LH	SCRATCHED	30.00
1	HANDLE BAR BALANCER RH	SCRATCHED	30.00
1	FUEL TANK	BENT	350.00
1	CLUTCH LEVER	SCRATCHED	20.00
1	HAND BRAKE LEVER	SCRATCHED	20.00
1	SIDE FAIRING	BROKEN	155.00
1	FAIRING FRONT LOWER	BROKEN	80.00
1	RIM SHAFT	BENT	38.00
1	SEAT ASSY	BROKEN	120.00
1	FRONT FOOT REST	сит	38.00
1	REAR FOOT REST	BROKEN	38.00
1	EXHAUST MUFFLER ASSY	DENTED	450.00

Report Ref No. CS3/SPF19016178/Etf3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Recommended (\$)
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-382.40
			3,441.60
	LABOUR		
	LABOUR.		400.00
	PAINT.		250.00
			650.00
	GRAND TOTAL		4,091.60

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS		4,091.60
-----------------------------	--	----------

Report Ref No. CS3/SPF19016178/Etf3e2

NOTES: THE ESTIMATED UPPER RANGE OF REPAIR COST FOR THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$4,000-\$5,000

RECOMMENDED REPAIR DAYS: 5

WEEKEND: 1 TOTAL DAYS: 6

CHEN TSUE YEE

Automotive Assessor

L

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MInstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.